1
COPPER SOLUTION
Products
by
MISK
For Brighter Surroundings
TM
Misk Technology Inc.

l Channel Bandwidth: 250MHz
l Transmission Speed: 1000BASE-TX
Ordering Information:
Product No
AWG
Conductor
mm
Insulation ID
(NOM.mm)
No of Core
Filler
Drain
Shielded
Overall Diameter
(NOM.mm)
STEIG-FTPCAT6AWG26FLEX*  26 7/0.16 0.90 4P PE Cross 7/0.16 AL/Mylar 6.0
STEIG-FTPCAT6AWG24FLEX*  24 7/0.203 1.04 4P PE Cross 7/0.20 AL/Mylar 6.80
STEIG-FTPCAT6AWG23PVC  23 1/0.56 1.04 4P PE Cross 1/0.511 AL/Mylar 6.80
STEIG-FTPCAT6AWG23LSZH  23 1/0.56 1.04 4P PE Cross 1/0.511 AL/Mylar 6.80
*: available in PVC & LSZH            Remarks The cable specification and design may change without any prior notice. .
6
LAN  CABLE -CAT 6 SFTP
 Applications:
The STEIG-DataLink CAT6 cable is designed for applications up to 250 MHz and provides transmission
performance exceeding CAT-6 specifications. The availability of central filler & Aluminum foil & Braiding help
in delivering superior cross-talk isolation and therefore ensures excellent performance. This precision and
unique design allow easy removal, which maximizes both performance and terminations.
STEIG-DataLink cables are low skew products, i.e. the skew between the individual pairs is very low. This
is increasingly being requested for Gigabit Ethernet. Additional features are the slim design and low weight
of the cables.
 Specifications:
l Rated Temperature: 75
l Unshielded twisted pair:
Conductor: 26AWG or 24AWG Stranding
or 23AWG Solid Bare copper
Insulation: HD-PE
l Filler: PE Cross
Inner Shielded: AL-Mylar 100%(min) coverage
l Outer Shielded: 36AWG Tinned copper or
l AL-MG braid 45%(min) coverage
l Jacket: PVC or LSZH
l Reference Standard: UL444,
USA Standard ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1,
International Standard: SO/IEC11801,
China Standard YD/T1019-2001
l Print Legend: CAT 6 UTP Logo
l Channel Bandwidth: 250MHz
l Transmission Speed: 1000BASE-TX
Ordering Information:
Product No
AWG
Conductor
mm
Insulation ID
(NOM.mm)
No of Core
Filler
Shielded
Braid
Overall Diameter
(NOM.mm)
STEIG-SFTPCAT6AWG26FLEX  26 7/0.16 0.90 4P PE Cross AL/Mylar TC or AL-MG 6.0
STEIG-SFTPCAT6AWG24FLEX  24 7/0.203 1.04 4P PE Cross AL/Mylar TC or AL-MG 6.80
STEIG-SFTPCAT6AWG23PVC  23 1/0.56 1.04 4P PE Cross AL/Mylar TC or AL-MG 6.80
STEIG-SFTPCAT6AWG23LSZH  23 1/0.56 1.04 4P PE Cross AL/Mylar TC or AL-MG 6.80
Remarks The cable specification and design may change without any prior notice. .
7
LAN CABLE-CAT 6 Outdoor Cable
 Product Description:
l Rated Temperature: 75
l Unshielded twisted pair:
Conductor: 23AWG Solid Bare copper
Insulation: HD-PE
l Drain Wire: 24AWG Solid Tinned copper
l Shielded: AL-Mylar 100%(min) coverage
l Braid: 36AWG Tinned copper or AL-MG
braid 45%(min) coverage
l Covering: PVC
l Jacket: Outside PE
l Colors: Black
l Channel Bandwidth: 250MHz
l Transmission Speed: 1000BASE-TX
 Applications:
The STEIG-DataLink CAT6 cable is designed for applications up to 250 MHz and provides transmission
performance exceeding CAT-6 specifications. The availability of central filler & Aluminum foil & Braiding help
in delivering superior cross-talk isolation and therefore ensures excellent performance. This precision and
unique design allow easy removal, which maximizes both performance and terminations.
STEIG-DataLink cables are low skew products, i.e. the skew between the individual pairs is very low. This
is increasingly being requested for Gigabit Ethernet. Additional features are the slim design and low weight
of the cables.
Ordering Information:
Category Product No AWG
Conductor
mm
Insulation ID
(NOM.mm)
No of Core
Filler
Drain
Shield
Braid
Overall Diameter
(NOM.mm)
UTP STEIG-UTPCAT6AWG23OD  23 1/0.58 1.02 4P PE Cross / / / 7.0
FTP STEIG-FTPCAT6AWG23OD  23 1/0.56 1.04 4P PE Cross 1/0.511 AL/Mylar / 7.30
SFTP STEIG-SFTPCAT6AWG23OD  23 1/0.56 1.04 4P PE Cross / AL/Mylar TC or AL-MG 7.80
Remarks The cable specification and design may change without any prior notice. .
8
LAN  CABLE -CAT 6A UTP
 Product Description: